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General information about company
Scrip code 506605
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE752B01024
Name of the company POLYCHEM LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///D:/Deepali%20Documents/Polychem/FY %2018-19/Stock%20Exchange/Sharehold... 22-01-2019



Page 2 of 17

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl'le.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethel" company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Total . Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of |\ ¢ nos. Shareholding as a | ¢ach class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category : . | paid-up . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . underlying held . 1
1) equity ) _ | asper SCRR, Rights Total as a
(I1) (1) shares h Depository (VII) = % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (IV)+H(V) 1957) (VIII) As a Cl Cl .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) ass ass | ot | (AHBHO)
+(VD eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 210465 210465 52.09 210465 210465 | 52.09
Group
B) Public 10023 193580 193580 4791 193580 193580 | 47.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 10032 404045 404045 100 404045 404045 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | e Number of
Category of | Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered cquity shares
Category ory Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) q ty
shareholder . . - held in
@ (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No | oftotal | 1 el
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (q) ISISE;CS () | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.09 210465
Group
B) Public 4791 143234
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 353699
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No.of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting ARAights held in
ﬁl(l)l'yo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares | no. of shares .
S St Svaehorters | Soneholders | oy |1 [underlying | held | (caleulated as | No of Voting (XIV) | (98,
' M () sl?ar?sl equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, Rights of
held shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) Total
av) held | (V) (V)+  |Asa%of Class | Class | 1.\ | Voting
™) (VD (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6413 6413 1.59 6413 6413 1.59
(d) ggzc?fg;er 5 204052 204052 |50.5 204052 204052 | 50.5
(slu)b'T"‘al A 9 210465 210465 |52.09 210465 210465 | 52.09
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zﬁg;’r‘;‘;t:trer 9 210465 210465 |52.09 210465 210465 | 52.09
Group (A)=
AYDHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 162 162 0.04 162 162 0.04
® f;:g‘tft‘l‘(‘)]ns Banks | 14 1004 1004|025 1004 1004 | 0.25
(@ Icnjr‘:f;:zfes 2 15531 15531 |3.84 15531 15531 |3.84
@) ggzc?ftyger 4 689 689 0.17 689 689 |0.17
(Slu)b-Total ®) 21 17386 17386 |43 17386 17386 (4.3
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};Tg‘;g‘g’lgzﬁmal 9856 157028 157028 |38.86 157028 157028 | 38.86
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(b) o CRj;Ieg‘Stered 1 125 125|003 125 125|003
© égzc?ftyh)er 145 19041 19041 471 19041 19041 |4.71
(S3u)b-Total ®) 10002 176194 176194 | 43.61 176194 176194 | 43.61
Total Public
Shareholding 10023 193580 193580 [47.91 193580 193580 | 47.91
B)=B)(1)+ 93 93 9 93 93 7.9
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 10032 404045 404045 | 100 404045 404045 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 10032 404045 404045 | 100 404045 404045 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
: Shares
No. OFf Shares Shareholdlng ,asa Number.of ledeed or
: % assuming full Lockedin | Pred&eC
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible I (XIII) !
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted 0 dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . Asa % 0
securities (X) .. | share capital) (XI)= £ total Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) o No. | 2P0 NG | of total
@) (VID+(X) As a % of - | Shares :
(A+B+C2) @ [poag | (@ | Shares
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 1.59 6413
(d) 50.5 204052
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 52.09 210465
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 52.09 210465
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) 0.04 0
® 0.25 432
() 3.84 15529
(i) 0.17 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 43 15961
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.86 108292
(b) 0.03 125
(e) 4.71 18856
(S;b'T"tal ® 43.61 127273
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4791 143234
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 353699
Total
(A+B+C) 100 353699
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARTHIV T.
KILACHAND

TANIL R.
KILACHAND

NANDISH T.
KILACHAND

NILIMA T.
KILACHAND

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AAPBK5398]

AABPK5401C

AACPK3747N

AABPK5399K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

2127

1938

1335

1013

6413

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2127

1938

1335

1013

6413

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

0.25

1.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2127

1938

1335

1013

6413

Class eg:y

Total

2127

1938

1335

1013

6413

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.48

0.25

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.53

0.48

0.25

1.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2127

1938

1335

1013

6413

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Virsun Investment
Pvt. Ltd

Highclass Trading
Pvt. Ltd

Ginners &
Pressers Itd

Masuma Tradecorp
Pvt. Ltd

Delmar Trading
Company Pvt. Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACV1479P

AAACH3761IN

AAACG1415C

AAACM3321K

AAACD3746P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

80802

39842

13996

59987

9425

204052

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

80802

39842

13996

59987

9425

204052

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.86

14.85

2.33

50.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80802

39842

13996

59987

9425

204052

Class eg:y

Total

80802

39842

13996

59987

9425

204052

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.86

3.46

14.85

2.33

50.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.86

14.85

2.33

50.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80802 39842 13996 59987 9425 204052

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LIC OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15529

15529

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15529

15529

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15529

15529

Class eg:y

Total

15529

15529

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15529

15529

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Clearing HUF Non-Resident Indian Bodies Director or Director's Trusts

Category Members (NRI) Corporate Relatives

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PAN (I)

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 169 8774 540 9343 30 185
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.04 2.17 0.13 231 0.01 0.05
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69 8774 540 9343 30 185

—_

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 169 8774 540 9343 30 185

Class eg:y
Total 169 8774 540 9343 30 185

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 217 0.13 231 0.01 0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

0.04 2.17 0.13 2.31 0.01 0.05
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

169

8774

9343

30

185

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 145

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 19041
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 19041
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 19041

Class eg:y
Total 19041

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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